
100% Guarantee claim, works with ALL Hisense TVs

Works just like your
original Hisense remote.
For most Hisense TVs,
no setup required.
Put your batteries in and it is
ready to use.
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Replacement remote
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Logistic Information

Model number

Product dimension (cm): 

Packaging type: 

Packaging dimension (cm): 

WEEE (kg):

Product in packaging weight (kg):

Packaging weight (kg):

EAN code packaging Euro version:

EAN code packaging UK version:

EAN code packaging INT version:

Inner carton contents (pcs)

Inner carton dimensions (cm)

Inner carton weight (kg)

EAN code packaging (inner) Euro version

EAN code packaging (inner) UK version

EAN code packaging (inner) INT version

Outer carton content (pcs):

Outer carton dimensions (cm):

Outer carton weight (kg):

EAN code packaging (outer) Euro version

EAN code packaging (outer) UK version

EAN code packaging (outer) INT version

Grüner Punkt

CE

URC1916

4.6 x 2 x 21.5

Blister

12 x 3 x 30

0.091

0.192

0.013

8716184067310

8716184067310

8716184067310

3

31 x 6 x 14

0.619

8716184067327

8716184067327

8716184067327

24

32.5 x 26.2 x 30

5.499

8716184067334

8716184067334

8716184067334

Yes

Yes

Consumer benefits
• Works just like your original Hisense remote.
• For most Hisense TVs, no setup required.
• Put your batteries in and it is ready to use.

Technical specifications
• Batteries: 2 x AAA (not included)
• Battery life: over 12 months
• IR range: ~15 mtrs
• Language support: UNIVERSAL VERSION: EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, PT, NL, HU, CZ,

PL, SV, DK, FI, NO, RU, GR, TR, HR, RO, SI, BG.

Hisense TV
Replacement remote

Made by One For All®

Made by One For All®




