

# Hisense TV Replacement remote

TV

**LCD** 

**LED** 

Plasma

Works just like your original Hisense remote. For most Hisense TVs, no setup required. Put your batteries in and it is ready to use.





Made by One For All®

## **Hisense TV**

## Replacement remote

#### **Consumer benefits**

- Works just like your original Hisense remote.
- For most Hisense TVs, no setup required.
- Put your batteries in and it is ready to use.

### **Technical specifications**

- Batteries: 2 x AAA (not included)
- Battery life: over 12 months
- IR range: ~15 mtrs
- Language support: UNIVERSAL VERSION: EN, DE, ES, FR, IT, PT, NL, HU, CZ, PL, SV, DK, FI, NO, RU, GR, TR, HR, RO, SI, BG.

#### **Logistic Information**

Model number	URC1916
Product dimension (cm):	4.6 x 2 x 21.5
Packaging type:	Blister
Packaging dimension (cm):	12 x 3 x 30
WEEE (kg):	0.091
Product in packaging weight (kg):	0.192
Packaging weight (kg):	0.013
EAN code packaging Euro version:	8716184067310
EAN code packaging UK version:	8716184067310
EAN code packaging INT version:	8716184067310
Inner carton contents (pcs)	3
Inner carton dimensions (cm)	31 x 6 x 14
Inner carton weight (kg)	0.619
EAN code packaging (inner) Euro version	8716184067327
EAN code packaging (inner) UK version	8716184067327
EAN code packaging (inner) INT version	8716184067327
Outer carton content (pcs):	24
Outer carton dimensions (cm):	32.5 x 26.2 x 30
Outer carton weight (kg):	5.499
EAN code packaging (outer) Euro version	8716184067334
EAN code packaging (outer) UK version	8716184067334
EAN code packaging (outer) INT version	8716184067334
Grüner Punkt	Yes
CE	Yes



Made by One For All®